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OVERVIEW
2ND GENERATION EDUCATIONAL 
BUILDING FOR LEASE OR SALE
•	 Two-story, ~26,430 SF freestanding 

educational building with exclusive 
parking in Ward 5 for lease or for 
sale.

•	 Unobstructed visibility and signage 
opportunity along New York Ave 
NE (~80,080 vehicles per day) with 
direct connectivity to I-395, BW 
Parkway, Route 1, and Route 295, 
providing seamless regional access.

•	 Well-suited for office, educational, 
institutional, or owner-user 
occupancy, with proximity to major 
retail (Dakota Crossing), dense 
residential neighborhoods, and 
growing mixed-use districts.

NEARBY RETAILERS:

New York Ave NENew York Ave NE

New York Ave NE
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SITE PLAN
CLICK FOR PLANS

CLICK FOR PHOTOS

CODE TYPE  APPLICABLE CODE & AMENDMENTS

BUILDING CODE

MECHANICAL CODE

ELECTRICAL CODE

FIRE/LIFE SAFETY CODE

ENERGY CODE

PLUMBING CODE

ACCESSIBILITY CODE

EXISTING BUILDING CODE

GREEN BUILDING CODE

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12A-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12E-2017

NFPA NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2014
DCMR 12C-2017

JURISDICTION: WASHINGTON, DC

INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE 2015
DCMR 12H-2017

INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2015
DCMR 12I-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE 2015
DCMR 12F-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12A-2013 CHAPTER 11, 12J-2013

ICC INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12J-2017

INTERNATIONAL GREEN CODE 2015
DCMR 12K-2017

PROJECT ADDRESS 

SCOPE MINOR RENOVATION OF THE FIRST AND
SECOND FLOOR.  PLEASE REFER TO THE
DIAGRAMS ON THE COVER SHEET. 

3400 NEW YORK AVENUE NE
1ST AND 2ND FLOOR
WASHINGTON, DC
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CALCULATED IN NET OCCUPANCY FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CALCULATED PER IBC CHAPTER 10-ACCESSORY BUSINESS OCCUPANCY

30 CHILDREN

6YRS +
AFTERSCHOOL

2 STAFF

STAFF
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STAFF
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CLASSROOM
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MULTIPURPOSE
ROOM

CALCULATED PER IBC CHAPTER 10 - ACCESSORY MECHANICAL OCCUPANCY

EGRESS PATH

EXIT ACCESS
LOCATION

POINT OF DECISION
   2 MEANS OF EGRESS AVAILABLE

2 HOUR RATED WALL - EXISTING

EGRESS SYSTEM WALL RATING SYMBOLS:

EXIT DISCHARGE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER - EXISTINGFEX

OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS

EGRESS REQUIREMENTS

FIRST FLOOR  80 INFANTS/TODDLERS
30  CHILDREN
49 STAFF

SECOND FLOOR  0 INFANTS/TODDLERS
179  CHILDREN
39 STAFF

FEX

FEX  

45'

12
5'
-6
"

81'-3"

DN

DN

DN  

DN

COLOR LEGEND

PROGRAM AREA

STAFF AREA

BUILDING SERVICES

INFANTS -UNDER 2 TENANT TO PROVIDE 1 CHANGING TABLE PER CLASSROOM

OCCUPANCYOCCUPANCYOCCUPANCYOCCUPANCY  STANDARDSTANDARDSTANDARDSTANDARD REQUIREDREQUIREDREQUIREDREQUIRED  PROVIDEDPROVIDEDPROVIDEDPROVIDED

30 CHILDREN -AFTERSCHOOL CARE ONLY  1 TOILET/1 LAVATORY PER 20 1.5 EACH 2 TOILETS, 2 LAVATORIES
179 CHILDREN -DAYCARE 1 TOILET/1 LAVATORY PER 10 17.9 EACH  18 TOILETS, 18 LAVATORIES

88 STAFF PER BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
44 MEN, 44 WOMEN  1.76 TOILETS 3 TOILETS EACH

1.10 LAVATORIES 2 LAVATORIES EACH
(ONE TOILET/LAVATORY PER GENDER PROVIDED AS UNISEX FAMILY TOILET ROOMS, ONE PER FLOOR)

ONE JANITORS SINK PER FLOOR, ONE HI-LO DRINKING FOUNTAIN PER FLOOR PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL HAND WASH SINK PROVIDED IN EACH CLASSROOM ABOVE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS.

TENANT INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 

BLDG, LTD.
2600 Connecticut Ave NW Suite 200
Washington, DC 20008
202.588.8001 

PROJECT TEAM PROJECT ADDRESS

CODES & EGRESS

A001PROJECT NUMBER:  # 

3400 NEW YORK AVE NE
WASHINGTON, DC

HAPPY FACES LEARNING 
DOUGLAS DEVELOPMENT
655 NEW YORK AVE NW SUITE 830
WASHINGTON, DC 20001
202-638-6300

BUILDING OWNER  

SSA  ENGINEERING
7979 OLD GEORGETOWN ROAD
BETHESDA, MD 20814

MEP ENGINEERS 

HAPPY FACES

CODE SUMMARY

PROJECT INFORMATION

1/16" = 1'-0"
1 GROUND FLOOR EGRESS PLAN

GRAPHIC LEGEND

---- EXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDING PROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTURE

IBC OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION  (E) EDUCATIONAL 
VOCATIONAL

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CONSTRUCTION TYPE IIB IIB

# OF STORIES (ABOVE GRADE) 2 2

# OF STORIES (BELOW GRADE) 0 0

HIGH RISE? (Y/N) N N

COVERED MALL? (Y/N) N N

FULLY SRINKLERED? (Y/N) Y Y

FIRE ALARM? (Y/N) Y Y

FLOOR AREA OF RENOVATION: 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS 1,589 SF

TENANTS PER FLOOR  1 1

FIRST FLOOR TENANT AREA 13,200 SF

FIRST FLOOR AREA OF WORK 1,031 SF

SECOND FLOOR TENANT AREA 13,220 SF

SECOND FLOOR AREA OF WORK  558 SF

OCCUPANCY  PER IBC TABLE 
1004.1.1

(I-4) INSTITUTIONAL

ACCESSORY USE (B) BUSINESS  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

NOTE: OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS ARE SHOWN FOR ENTIRE FLOOR TO
DEMONSTRATE THE ENTIRE SPACE MEETS CURRENT CODE
REQUIREMENTS. WE ARE ONLY DOING WORK IN THE AREAS
HIGHLIGHTED IN THE SCOPE FLOOR PLANS.

DESCRIPTION  WIDTH  EXIT CAPACITY  
FACTOR

OCCUPANT CAPACITY

IBC 2012 1005.1

EXIT DOOR  2 @ 34" 0.20 170 PER DOOR, 340 TOTAL

EXIT DOOR  2 @ 70" 0.20 350 PER DOOR, 700 TOTAL

EXIT STAIR  4 @ 44" 0.30 147  PER DOOR, 580 TOTAL

EGRESS REQUIRED  2 MEANS OF EGRESS

EGRESS PROVIDED  3 MEANS OF EGRESS

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

250'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1016.1

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS

75'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1014.3, 
EXCEPTION 2

PLAN COMPLIANT

DEADEND CORRIDOR

50'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1017.3, 
EXCEPTION 2

PLAN COMPLIANT

OCCUPANCY & EGRESS ANALYSIS

1/16" = 1'-0"
2 SECOND FLOOR EGRESS PLAN

OCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USE
LEVEL FUNCTION OF SPACE AREA  IBC SF PER PERSON  OCCUPANTS

GROUND FLOOR BUILDING SERVICES 457 SF 300 SF 2

GROUND FLOOR  STAFF AREA  2518 SF 100 SF 25

2975 SF 27

2ND FLOOR  BUILDING SERVICES 471 SF 300 SF 2

2ND FLOOR  STAFF AREA  604 SF 100 SF 6

1075 SF 8

PLUMBING CALCULATION

OCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREA

ROOM NAME
ROOM

NUMBER  AREA
IBC SF PER
PERSON

AGE GROUP
(MOS)

MAX GROUP
SIZE STAFF RATIO

ACTUAL
CHILD
COUNT

ADULT
COUNT

GROUND FLOOR

CLASSROOM 110 417 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 122 540 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 130 392 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 132 474 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 102 469 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 114 601 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 115 599 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 113 576 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 111 445 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 121 623 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

80 20

MULTIPURPOSE 
ROOM

117 1765 SF 35 SF 6YRS + 30 1:15 30 2

30 2

2ND FLOOR

CLASSROOM 216 353 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 9 3

CLASSROOM 213 313 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 212 297 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 211 309 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 210 286 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 208 333 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 229 309 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 228 304 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 200 496 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 13 2

CLASSROOM 225 557 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 16 2

CLASSROOM 222 517 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 14 2

CLASSROOM 201 595 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  16 2

CLASSROOM 218 691 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  19 2

CLASSROOM 217 695 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  19 2

CLASSROOM 215 605 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  17 2

179 31

ISSUE RECORD  DATE TAG

FOR CONSTRUCTION  09/17/2021

FOR PERMIT COMMENT  11/23/2021 1

CHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUP
AGE GROUP  CHILD COUNT

GROUND FLOOR

0-12 MO  40

6YRS + 30

12-24 MO 40

110

2ND FLOOR

24-30 MO 65

30-48 MO 43

48-60 MO 71

179

12/1/2021

B2200913

Structural Review - Dan Zweip - 12-01-2021 
Electrical Review - Michel Mba - 12-01-2021 
Energy Review - Nigel Makela - 12-01-2021 
Plumbing Review - Syed Hashmi - 12-01-2021 
Mechanical Review - Syed Hashmi - 12-01-2021 
DC Water Review - Vahid Bilvardi - 12-01-2021 
DOEE EV Review - Lala Seidensticker - 12-01-2021 
Fire Review - Luchi Lu - 12-01-2021 
Zoning Review - Shawn Gibbs - 12-01-2021

12/01/21

CODE TYPE  APPLICABLE CODE & AMENDMENTS

BUILDING CODE

MECHANICAL CODE

ELECTRICAL CODE

FIRE/LIFE SAFETY CODE

ENERGY CODE

PLUMBING CODE

ACCESSIBILITY CODE

EXISTING BUILDING CODE

GREEN BUILDING CODE

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12A-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12E-2017

NFPA NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE 2014
DCMR 12C-2017

JURISDICTION: WASHINGTON, DC

INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE 2015
DCMR 12H-2017

INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE 2015
DCMR 12I-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE 2015
DCMR 12F-2017

ICC INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12A-2013 CHAPTER 11, 12J-2013

ICC INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE 2015
DCMR 12J-2017

INTERNATIONAL GREEN CODE 2015
DCMR 12K-2017

PROJECT ADDRESS 

SCOPE MINOR RENOVATION OF THE FIRST AND
SECOND FLOOR.  PLEASE REFER TO THE
DIAGRAMS ON THE COVER SHEET. 

3400 NEW YORK AVENUE NE
1ST AND 2ND FLOOR
WASHINGTON, DC
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CALCULATED IN NET OCCUPANCY FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CALCULATED PER IBC CHAPTER 10-ACCESSORY BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
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MULTIPURPOSE
ROOM

CALCULATED PER IBC CHAPTER 10 - ACCESSORY MECHANICAL OCCUPANCY

EGRESS PATH

EXIT ACCESS
LOCATION

POINT OF DECISION
   2 MEANS OF EGRESS AVAILABLE

2 HOUR RATED WALL - EXISTING

EGRESS SYSTEM WALL RATING SYMBOLS:

EXIT DISCHARGE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER - EXISTINGFEX

OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS

EGRESS REQUIREMENTS

FIRST FLOOR  80 INFANTS/TODDLERS
30  CHILDREN
49 STAFF

SECOND FLOOR  0 INFANTS/TODDLERS
179  CHILDREN
39 STAFF

FEX

FEX  

45'

12
5'
-6
"

81'-3"

DN

DN

DN  

DN

COLOR LEGEND

PROGRAM AREA

STAFF AREA

BUILDING SERVICES

INFANTS -UNDER 2 TENANT TO PROVIDE 1 CHANGING TABLE PER CLASSROOM

OCCUPANCYOCCUPANCYOCCUPANCYOCCUPANCY  STANDARDSTANDARDSTANDARDSTANDARD REQUIREDREQUIREDREQUIREDREQUIRED  PROVIDEDPROVIDEDPROVIDEDPROVIDED

30 CHILDREN -AFTERSCHOOL CARE ONLY  1 TOILET/1 LAVATORY PER 20 1.5 EACH 2 TOILETS, 2 LAVATORIES
179 CHILDREN -DAYCARE 1 TOILET/1 LAVATORY PER 10 17.9 EACH  18 TOILETS, 18 LAVATORIES

88 STAFF PER BUSINESS OCCUPANCY
44 MEN, 44 WOMEN  1.76 TOILETS 3 TOILETS EACH

1.10 LAVATORIES 2 LAVATORIES EACH
(ONE TOILET/LAVATORY PER GENDER PROVIDED AS UNISEX FAMILY TOILET ROOMS, ONE PER FLOOR)

ONE JANITORS SINK PER FLOOR, ONE HI-LO DRINKING FOUNTAIN PER FLOOR PROVIDE
ADDITIONAL HAND WASH SINK PROVIDED IN EACH CLASSROOM ABOVE MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS.

TENANT INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE 

BLDG, LTD.
2600 Connecticut Ave NW Suite 200
Washington, DC 20008
202.588.8001 

PROJECT TEAM PROJECT ADDRESS

CODES & EGRESS

A001PROJECT NUMBER:  # 

3400 NEW YORK AVE NE
WASHINGTON, DC

HAPPY FACES LEARNING 
DOUGLAS DEVELOPMENT
655 NEW YORK AVE NW SUITE 830
WASHINGTON, DC 20001
202-638-6300

BUILDING OWNER  

SSA  ENGINEERING
7979 OLD GEORGETOWN ROAD
BETHESDA, MD 20814

MEP ENGINEERS 

HAPPY FACES

CODE SUMMARY

PROJECT INFORMATION

1/16" = 1'-0"
1 GROUND FLOOR EGRESS PLAN

GRAPHIC LEGEND

---- EXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDINGEXISTING BUILDING PROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTUREPROPOSED STRUCTURE

IBC OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION  (E) EDUCATIONAL 
VOCATIONAL

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CONSTRUCTION TYPE IIB IIB

# OF STORIES (ABOVE GRADE) 2 2

# OF STORIES (BELOW GRADE) 0 0

HIGH RISE? (Y/N) N N

COVERED MALL? (Y/N) N N

FULLY SRINKLERED? (Y/N) Y Y

FIRE ALARM? (Y/N) Y Y

FLOOR AREA OF RENOVATION: 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS 1,589 SF

TENANTS PER FLOOR  1 1

FIRST FLOOR TENANT AREA 13,200 SF

FIRST FLOOR AREA OF WORK 1,031 SF

SECOND FLOOR TENANT AREA 13,220 SF

SECOND FLOOR AREA OF WORK  558 SF

OCCUPANCY  PER IBC TABLE 
1004.1.1

(I-4) INSTITUTIONAL

ACCESSORY USE (B) BUSINESS  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES

NOTE: OCCUPANCY CALCULATIONS ARE SHOWN FOR ENTIRE FLOOR TO
DEMONSTRATE THE ENTIRE SPACE MEETS CURRENT CODE
REQUIREMENTS. WE ARE ONLY DOING WORK IN THE AREAS
HIGHLIGHTED IN THE SCOPE FLOOR PLANS.

DESCRIPTION  WIDTH  EXIT CAPACITY  
FACTOR

OCCUPANT CAPACITY

IBC 2012 1005.1

EXIT DOOR  2 @ 34" 0.20 170 PER DOOR, 340 TOTAL

EXIT DOOR  2 @ 70" 0.20 350 PER DOOR, 700 TOTAL

EXIT STAIR  4 @ 44" 0.30 147  PER DOOR, 580 TOTAL

EGRESS REQUIRED  2 MEANS OF EGRESS

EGRESS PROVIDED  3 MEANS OF EGRESS

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE

250'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1016.1

COMMON PATH OF EGRESS

75'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1014.3, 
EXCEPTION 2

PLAN COMPLIANT

DEADEND CORRIDOR

50'-0" MAX  PER IBC TABLE 1017.3, 
EXCEPTION 2

PLAN COMPLIANT

OCCUPANCY & EGRESS ANALYSIS

1/16" = 1'-0"
2 SECOND FLOOR EGRESS PLAN

OCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USEOCCUPANCY CALCULATION - ACCESSORY USE
LEVEL FUNCTION OF SPACE AREA  IBC SF PER PERSON  OCCUPANTS

GROUND FLOOR BUILDING SERVICES 457 SF 300 SF 2

GROUND FLOOR  STAFF AREA  2518 SF 100 SF 25

2975 SF 27

2ND FLOOR  BUILDING SERVICES 471 SF 300 SF 2

2ND FLOOR  STAFF AREA  604 SF 100 SF 6

1075 SF 8

PLUMBING CALCULATION

OCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREAOCCUPANCY SUMMARY - PROGRAM AREA

ROOM NAME
ROOM

NUMBER  AREA
IBC SF PER
PERSON

AGE GROUP
(MOS)

MAX GROUP
SIZE STAFF RATIO

ACTUAL
CHILD
COUNT

ADULT
COUNT

GROUND FLOOR

CLASSROOM 110 417 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 122 540 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 130 392 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 132 474 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 102 469 SF 35 SF 0-12 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 114 601 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 115 599 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 113 576 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 111 445 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 121 623 SF 35 SF 12-24 MO 8 1:4 8 2

80 20

MULTIPURPOSE 
ROOM

117 1765 SF 35 SF 6YRS + 30 1:15 30 2

30 2

2ND FLOOR

CLASSROOM 216 353 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 9 3

CLASSROOM 213 313 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 212 297 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 211 309 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 210 286 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 208 333 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 229 309 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 228 304 SF 35 SF 24-30 MO 12  1:4 8 2

CLASSROOM 200 496 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 13 2

CLASSROOM 225 557 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 16 2

CLASSROOM 222 517 SF 35 SF 30-48 MO 16 1:8 14 2

CLASSROOM 201 595 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  16 2

CLASSROOM 218 691 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  19 2

CLASSROOM 217 695 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  19 2

CLASSROOM 215 605 SF 35 SF 48-60 MO 20 1:10  17 2

179 31

ISSUE RECORD  DATE TAG

FOR CONSTRUCTION  09/17/2021

FOR PERMIT COMMENT  11/23/2021 1

CHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUPCHILD OCCUPANCY BY AGE GROUP
AGE GROUP  CHILD COUNT

GROUND FLOOR

0-12 MO  40

6YRS + 30

12-24 MO 40

110

2ND FLOOR

24-30 MO 65

30-48 MO 43

48-60 MO 71

179

12/1/2021

B2200913

Structural Review - Dan Zweip - 12-01-2021 
Electrical Review - Michel Mba - 12-01-2021 
Energy Review - Nigel Makela - 12-01-2021 
Plumbing Review - Syed Hashmi - 12-01-2021 
Mechanical Review - Syed Hashmi - 12-01-2021 
DC Water Review - Vahid Bilvardi - 12-01-2021 
DOEE EV Review - Lala Seidensticker - 12-01-2021 
Fire Review - Luchi Lu - 12-01-2021 
Zoning Review - Shawn Gibbs - 12-01-2021

12/01/21

http://klnb.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/uaj57tbs06mmwjbxe5prn/Building-Permit-Plan-Set-3400-NY-Ave-DCRA-APPROVED-Dec-1-2021.pdf?rlkey=rslp6fiia85qmc5dk3r39lgla&st=apdeltmb&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fo/3vd6pjfpfohf6btmyugil/AJSBi9mNTEgSFDVdMbS4fy0?rlkey=e33kfbe87g17bblrgdkicqykh&e=1&dl=0
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MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT

338,464 SF RETAIL 
177,889 SF OFFICE

1,676 PARKING SPACES

THE HECHT WAREHOUSE AT IVY CITY

HECHINGER MALL

NATIONAL ABORETUM
650K ANNUAL VISITORS

1,012 UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT
421 GRADUTE ENROLLMENT

900+ FACULTY & STAFF
81% OF STUDENTS LIVE ON-CAMPUS
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BROOKLAND/CUA

RHODE ISLAND
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SI
TE

15-MIN

10-MIN

5-MIN

LOCATION
DEMOGRAPHICS | 2025:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2024:
New York Ave NE			   80,080 ADT
V St NE				    9,811 ADT

DRIVE TIME

CLICK FOR DEMOS

5 MIN		  10 MIN		  15 MIN

Population
8,726	 179,630	 493,177

Daytime Population
9,423	 78,058	 311,720

Households
3,044	 71,749	 200,907

Average HH Income
$105,235	 $127,158	 $136,379

http://klnb.com/
http://ftpklnb.com/Email_Fliers/images/demographics/3400NewYorkAveNe.pdf
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klnb.com

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

1130 Connecticut Avenue, Suite 600, Washington, DC 20036

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property. We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.

CLICK TO VIEW PROPERTY WEBSITE
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